Tooling the Future
Aluminium wheel machining
Polishing
2018   EN
CERATIZIT is a high-tech engineering group
specialising in tool and hard materials technologies.
CUTTING SOLUTIONS BY CERATIZIT2

Spare part:
for power screw
clamping – to be used for
clamping from the rear
Internal machining
Type,
designation
Base holders/Adapters
POLISHING \ RANGE OF ADAPTERS
l1
d Ad 1
D
dA d1 l1 D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
OC50R-DIN69880-40IN60 40 50 60 83
OC50R-DIN69880-50IN60 50 50 60 98
OC50-DIN69880-40IN60 40 50 60 83
OC50-DIN69880-50IN60 50 50 60 98
OvalFlex
dA
[mm]
40 10002788/M16X1,5X6 SW8 10002105/M16X65 SW8 WS-L-SW8-200 7730102/GREASE O-Ring 4,3-2,40 10011426/TORX25T/SW5/OVAL
50 10002788/M16X1,5X6 SW8 10002105/M16X65 SW8 WS-L-SW8-200 7730102/GREASE O-Ring 4,3-2,40 10011426/TORX25T/SW5/OVAL
dA Length
[mm] [mm]
40 240 OC50-KLINGE-SW8-240
50 360 OC50-KLINGE-SW8-360
CUTTING SOLUTIONS BY CERATIZIT 13
Tool heads
Type,
designation
POLISHING \ RANGE OF ADAPTERS
dA
[mm]
X16.. 50 354368/M6X16 10002788/M16X1,5X6 SW8
...R-X16.. 50 354368/M6X16 11696356/OC50R-DEMOUNT SCREW
d A
(O
C
50
R
)
f
l1
l2
0°
RNL
dA l1 l2 f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
OC50-GX16-3R2.00N00D R 50 60 13 0 X16..R2
OC50-GX16-3R2.00R00D R 50 60 35 20 X16.. R2
OC50-GX16-3R2.00L00D R  50 60 35 20 X16.. R2
OC50R-GX16-3R2.00N00D R 50 60 13 0 X16.. R2..
OC50R-GX16-3R2.00R00D R 50 60 35 20 X16.. R2..
OC50R-GX16-3R2.00L00D R 50 60 35 20 X16.. R2..
0°
OvalFlex
CUTTING SOLUTIONS BY CERATIZIT14
Type,
designation
POLISHING \ RANGE OF TOOL HEADS
d A
(O
C
50
R
)
l1
l2
10°
RNL
dA l1 l2 f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
OC50-SVXCL 16 L 50 40 67 0 VC..1604..
OC50-SVXCR 16 R 50 40 67 0 VC..1604..
OC50-SVXCN 16 N  50 26 67 0 VC..1604..
OC50R-SVXCL 16 L 50 40 67 0 VC..1604..
OC50R-SVXCR 16 R 50 40 67 0 VC..1604..
OC50R-SVXCN 16 N  50 26 67 0 VC..1604..
10°
SV..
dA
[mm]